
14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (1.200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:53Donatusschule Liblar2007ASSMANN, JohannesM111.(349)1

00:05:00VfB Erftstadt Multisport2007INGENHAAG, LukeM112.(801)2

00:05:082009SMIETANA, FinnM91.(809)3

00:05:08Donatusschule Liblar2008SANDIGHI, MortezaM101.(136)4

00:05:112009SAUER, JaronM92.(807)5

00:05:12Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, PhilippM102.(149)6

00:05:16Donatusschule Liblar2008AYDINLIOGLU, KiyanM103.(111)7

00:05:16Donatusschule Liblar2009KOLLE, MaximilianM93.(103)8

00:05:18Donatusschule Liblar2007RÖGGENER, BenM113.(129)9

00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2009HILDEN, DonovanM94.(94)10

00:05:20Donatusschule Liblar2009BARÉNYI, PaulM95.(104)11

00:05:21Donatusschule Liblar2009LANGMACK, TillM96.(60)12

00:05:21St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MESCHEDE, NoahM104.(860)13

00:05:22TuS Chlodwig Zülpich2008ZENS, SimonM105.(810)14

00:05:252009BUCH, ManuelM97.(884)15

00:05:27Donatusschule Liblar2008TEGTMEIER, FlorianM106.(132)16

00:05:30Südschule Lechenich2010MUSTAFIC, NoaM81.(187)17

00:05:30Südschule Lechenich2008HARTH, MauriceM107.(192)18

00:05:34Südschule Lechenich2008KÜPPERS, PhilippM108.(159)19

00:05:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007SPÄDER, TomM114.(844)20

00:05:35Donatusschule Liblar2008LUX, DanielM109.(143)21

00:05:41Donatusschule Liblar2009MACHOCZEK, HannesM98.(105)22

00:05:42Donatusschule Liblar2009VON KUK, MoritzM99.(109)23

00:05:42Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHINOR, NélioM82.(62)24

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2008NOLTING, SimonM1010.(127)25

00:05:45Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, JonathanM115.(163)26

00:05:46St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MANNS, PaulM1011.(859)27

00:05:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008PLÖGER, JulianM1012.(864)28

00:05:49Südschule Lechenich2008PIES, MoritzM1013.(193)29

00:05:51Donatusschule Liblar2008KASER, Mehdi-EminM1014.(139)30

00:05:52St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ALTHOFF, EliasM1015.(848)31

00:05:53Donatusschule Liblar2010NOLTING, JonasM83.(64)32

00:05:582008KÖRBS, JonathanM1016.(803)33

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2008URBACH, HenryM1017.(148)34

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2009TÜTT, DiegoM910.(102)35

00:06:09Südschule Lechenich2011BLUME, MaximilianM71.(195)36

00:06:11Donatusschule Liblar2009RUß, FynnM911.(108)37

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2010SÖHNE, JulianM84.(71)38

00:06:142007ROMES, JonathanM116.(806)39

00:06:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, AlexanderM912.(866)40

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2008ERDMANN, SimonM1018.(131)41

00:06:16Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2010RAUSCH, EliasM85.(156)42

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHUMANN, LudwigM86.(78)43

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2011GELBRICH, MattiM72.(19)44

00:06:19St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009ALHUSSEIN, WalatM913.(847)45
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00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2009BIRKENFELD, Felix MariusM914.(93)46

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2009HEß, BennetM915.(87)47

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2011VITH, FynnM73.(20)48

00:06:21St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009NELSON, ConnorM916.(863)49

00:06:22Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009MGBOROGWU, PhillipM917.(154)50

00:06:22Südschule Lechenich2008GOTTWALD, SebastianM1019.(177)51

00:06:23Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHÖNBORN, LeonhardM918.(114)52

00:06:24Donatusschule Liblar2008WERNER, PaulM1020.(138)53

00:06:24Donatusschule Liblar2010DAHMEN, MatsM87.(13)54

00:06:302010KUBITZA, AndreM88.(917)55

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2007BEHRAMI, ErionM117.(147)56

00:06:34TV Bedburg2010KLEIN, LeoM89.(914)57

00:06:37Donatusschule Liblar2010CAPITAIN, GunnarM810.(67)58

00:06:38Donatusschule Liblar2010JANZEN, KayM811.(50)59

00:06:38Donatusschule Liblar2011REINHARDT, FelixM74.(11)60

00:06:39Donatusschule Liblar2010WÖLK, NikolaiM812.(82)61

00:06:42St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008CORTESI, TyarkM1021.(852)62

00:06:53Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHWERING, OliverM813.(69)63

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2008TAKPA GBATI, TawatM1022.(116)64

00:07:00St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010LAURERIZANA, LennoxM814.(858)65

00:07:02Donatusschule Liblar2010DICK, LukasM815.(54)66

00:07:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010JABLONSKI, NiklasM816.(857)67

00:07:05Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHIEFER, PatrickM919.(80)68

00:07:06Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007SCHULZE, LouisM118.(160)69

00:07:06St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008RATHS, PhillipM1023.(865)70

00:07:132009OESTERLING, JulianM920.(805)71

00:07:16Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007SAX, ValentinM119.(168)72

00:07:19Donatusschule Liblar2010HENSELER, PaulM817.(51)73

00:07:20Donatusschule Liblar2010HEINRICH, MaxM818.(53)74

00:07:20Donatusschule Liblar2010MÖLDER, MaxM819.(990)75

00:07:21Südschule Lechenich2011WOLFF, EmilM75.(185)76

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2010FAUST, TomM820.(40)77

00:07:26Südschule Lechenich2011GOTTWALD, BenjaminM76.(178)78

00:07:26Donatusschule Liblar2010HAUPERT, MoritzM821.(77)79

00:07:27St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010SAZIO, DevinM822.(867)80

00:07:29Donatusschule Liblar2010ÜNVER, DenizM823.(49)81

00:07:31Donatusschule Liblar2010TERCEIRA, KeonoM824.(70)82

00:07:33Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2010SCHWEIGER, MaximilianM825.(176)83

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2010HICK, MatthiasM826.(84)84

00:07:35Donatusschule Liblar2011OPHOVEN, FynnM77.(7)85

00:07:48Südschule Lechenich2009BLUME, KonstantinM921.(182)86

00:07:55Donatusschule Liblar2010WIESCHOLLEK, KonstantinM827.(61)87

00:08:03Donatusschule Liblar2011REISKE, CarloM78.(991)88

00:08:04Donatusschule Liblar2011BOROWSKI, JonathanM79.(21)89

00:08:19Donatusschule Liblar2010DAHMEN, MatsM828.(575)90
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00:08:19Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHMITZ, ChristopherM829.(63)91

00:08:21Donatusschule Liblar2008RIEPING, ChrisM1024.(98)92

00:08:22Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009FAUST, AntonM922.(165)93

00:08:23Donatusschule Liblar2010OCHS, SamuelM830.(36)94

00:08:23Donatusschule Liblar2011RUNGE, FabianM710.(37)95

00:08:26Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHIEDER, AnsgarM831.(45)96

00:08:26Donatusschule Liblar2011VON DER BEY, Yann-OleM711.(2)97
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KINDER M10
00:05:08Donatusschule Liblar2008SANDIGHI, Mortezagesamt4.(136)1

00:05:12Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, Philippgesamt6.(149)2

00:05:16Donatusschule Liblar2008AYDINLIOGLU, Kiyangesamt7.(111)3

00:05:21St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MESCHEDE, Noahgesamt13.(860)4

00:05:22TuS Chlodwig Zülpich2008ZENS, Simongesamt14.(810)5

00:05:27Donatusschule Liblar2008TEGTMEIER, Floriangesamt16.(132)6

00:05:30Südschule Lechenich2008HARTH, Mauricegesamt18.(192)7

00:05:34Südschule Lechenich2008KÜPPERS, Philippgesamt19.(159)8

00:05:35Donatusschule Liblar2008LUX, Danielgesamt21.(143)9

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2008NOLTING, Simongesamt25.(127)10

00:05:46St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MANNS, Paulgesamt27.(859)11

00:05:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008PLÖGER, Juliangesamt28.(864)12

00:05:49Südschule Lechenich2008PIES, Moritzgesamt29.(193)13

00:05:51Donatusschule Liblar2008KASER, Mehdi-Emingesamt30.(139)14

00:05:52St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ALTHOFF, Eliasgesamt31.(848)15

00:05:582008KÖRBS, Jonathangesamt33.(803)16

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2008URBACH, Henrygesamt34.(148)17

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2008ERDMANN, Simongesamt41.(131)18

00:06:22Südschule Lechenich2008GOTTWALD, Sebastiangesamt51.(177)19

00:06:24Donatusschule Liblar2008WERNER, Paulgesamt53.(138)20

00:06:42St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008CORTESI, Tyarkgesamt62.(852)21

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2008TAKPA GBATI, Tawatgesamt64.(116)22

00:07:06St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008RATHS, Phillipgesamt70.(865)23

00:08:21Donatusschule Liblar2008RIEPING, Chrisgesamt92.(98)24

KINDER M11
00:04:53Donatusschule Liblar2007ASSMANN, Johannesgesamt1.(349)1

00:05:00VfB Erftstadt Multisport2007INGENHAAG, Lukegesamt2.(801)2

00:05:18Donatusschule Liblar2007RÖGGENER, Bengesamt9.(129)3

00:05:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007SPÄDER, Tomgesamt20.(844)4

00:05:45Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, Jonathangesamt26.(163)5

00:06:142007ROMES, Jonathangesamt39.(806)6

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2007BEHRAMI, Eriongesamt56.(147)7

00:07:06Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007SCHULZE, Louisgesamt69.(160)8

00:07:16Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007SAX, Valentingesamt72.(168)9

KINDER M7
00:06:09Südschule Lechenich2011BLUME, Maximiliangesamt36.(195)1

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2011GELBRICH, Mattigesamt44.(19)2

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2011VITH, Fynngesamt48.(20)3

00:06:38Donatusschule Liblar2011REINHARDT, Felixgesamt60.(11)4

00:07:21Südschule Lechenich2011WOLFF, Emilgesamt76.(185)5

00:07:26Südschule Lechenich2011GOTTWALD, Benjamingesamt78.(178)6
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KINDER M7
00:07:35Donatusschule Liblar2011OPHOVEN, Fynngesamt85.(7)7

00:08:03Donatusschule Liblar2011REISKE, Carlogesamt88.(991)8

00:08:04Donatusschule Liblar2011BOROWSKI, Jonathangesamt89.(21)9

00:08:23Donatusschule Liblar2011RUNGE, Fabiangesamt95.(37)10

00:08:26Donatusschule Liblar2011VON DER BEY, Yann-Olegesamt97.(2)11

KINDER M8
00:05:30Südschule Lechenich2010MUSTAFIC, Noagesamt17.(187)1

00:05:42Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHINOR, Néliogesamt24.(62)2

00:05:53Donatusschule Liblar2010NOLTING, Jonasgesamt32.(64)3

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2010SÖHNE, Juliangesamt38.(71)4

00:06:16Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2010RAUSCH, Eliasgesamt42.(156)5

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHUMANN, Ludwiggesamt43.(78)6

00:06:24Donatusschule Liblar2010DAHMEN, Matsgesamt54.(13)7

00:06:302010KUBITZA, Andregesamt55.(917)8

00:06:34TV Bedburg2010KLEIN, Leogesamt57.(914)9

00:06:37Donatusschule Liblar2010CAPITAIN, Gunnargesamt58.(67)10

00:06:38Donatusschule Liblar2010JANZEN, Kaygesamt59.(50)11

00:06:39Donatusschule Liblar2010WÖLK, Nikolaigesamt61.(82)12

00:06:53Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHWERING, Olivergesamt63.(69)13

00:07:00St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010LAURERIZANA, Lennoxgesamt65.(858)14

00:07:02Donatusschule Liblar2010DICK, Lukasgesamt66.(54)15

00:07:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010JABLONSKI, Niklasgesamt67.(857)16

00:07:19Donatusschule Liblar2010HENSELER, Paulgesamt73.(51)17

00:07:20Donatusschule Liblar2010HEINRICH, Maxgesamt74.(53)18

00:07:20Donatusschule Liblar2010MÖLDER, Maxgesamt75.(990)19

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2010FAUST, Tomgesamt77.(40)20

00:07:26Donatusschule Liblar2010HAUPERT, Moritzgesamt79.(77)21

00:07:27St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010SAZIO, Devingesamt80.(867)22

00:07:29Donatusschule Liblar2010ÜNVER, Denizgesamt81.(49)23

00:07:31Donatusschule Liblar2010TERCEIRA, Keonogesamt82.(70)24

00:07:33Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2010SCHWEIGER, Maximiliangesamt83.(176)25

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2010HICK, Matthiasgesamt84.(84)26

00:07:55Donatusschule Liblar2010WIESCHOLLEK, Konstantingesamt87.(61)27

00:08:19Donatusschule Liblar2010DAHMEN, Matsgesamt90.(575)28

00:08:19Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHMITZ, Christophergesamt91.(63)29

00:08:23Donatusschule Liblar2010OCHS, Samuelgesamt94.(36)30

00:08:26Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHIEDER, Ansgargesamt96.(45)31

KINDER M9
00:05:082009SMIETANA, Finngesamt3.(809)1

00:05:112009SAUER, Jarongesamt5.(807)2

00:05:16Donatusschule Liblar2009KOLLE, Maximiliangesamt8.(103)3
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KINDER M9
00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2009HILDEN, Donovangesamt10.(94)4

00:05:20Donatusschule Liblar2009BARÉNYI, Paulgesamt11.(104)5

00:05:21Donatusschule Liblar2009LANGMACK, Tillgesamt12.(60)6

00:05:252009BUCH, Manuelgesamt15.(884)7

00:05:41Donatusschule Liblar2009MACHOCZEK, Hannesgesamt22.(105)8

00:05:42Donatusschule Liblar2009VON KUK, Moritzgesamt23.(109)9

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2009TÜTT, Diegogesamt35.(102)10

00:06:11Donatusschule Liblar2009RUß, Fynngesamt37.(108)11

00:06:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, Alexandergesamt40.(866)12

00:06:19St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009ALHUSSEIN, Walatgesamt45.(847)13

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2009BIRKENFELD, Felix Mariusgesamt46.(93)14

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2009HEß, Bennetgesamt47.(87)15

00:06:21St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009NELSON, Connorgesamt49.(863)16

00:06:22Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009MGBOROGWU, Phillipgesamt50.(154)17

00:06:23Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHÖNBORN, Leonhardgesamt52.(114)18

00:07:05Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHIEFER, Patrickgesamt68.(80)19

00:07:132009OESTERLING, Juliangesamt71.(805)20

00:07:48Südschule Lechenich2009BLUME, Konstantingesamt86.(182)21

00:08:22Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009FAUST, Antongesamt93.(165)22
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